
Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er NGUYEN THUA Danh CHATEAUROUX 103535 P 75 109 16 3 75 100 16 3 75 144 16 2 56 225 353 0,637
2e NUNEZ Alain BOURGES 156400 A 75 131 16 2 75 110 16 3 75 131 16 2 55 225 372 0,605
3e BOREL Eric BLOIS 019060 C 74 155 16 1 50 94 16 1 75 148 16 1 51 199 397 0,501
4e JOUVENEAUX Claude BOURGES 123133 X 50 105 16 64 122 12 2 66 147 12 42 180 374 0,481
5e DESROSES Fabrice LE BLANC 018754 I 70 98 12 2 74 143 12 1 73 156 12 1 40 217 397 0,547
6e DALLERY Thierry BOURGES 142602 S 70 132 12 1 44 109 12 68 143 12 1 38 182 384 0,474
7e CABOURG Serge SALBRIS 140629 V 75 130 16 2 67 159 12 1 63 157 8 39 205 446 0,460
8e MIRANDA Luis AUBIGNY 119571 X 69 129 12 1 75 128 16 3 49 127 3 35 193 384 0,503
9e THOMAS Patrick SALBRIS 011098 W 69 159 12 72 126 12 54 146 8 32 195 431 0,452
10e GAY Etienne BLOIS 019304 M 49 91 12 1 48 115 16 55 159 3 32 152 365 0,416
11e GAILLARD Christophe ROMORANTIN 111607 P 61 101 8 1 44 75 12 1 53 157 8 30 158 333 0,474
12e CHESNEAU Chrsitophe MER 018946 S 73 165 16 1 46 114 8 64 168 3 28 183 447 0,409
13e TRENADO Guillaume BLOIS 014267 T 39 90 5 75 119 16 1 22 114 209 0,545
14e PERTUISEL Luc COSNE 139607 N 75 159 16 58 149 5 21 133 308 0,432
15e DURAND Pascal FOURCHAMBAULT 010953 H 40 94 12 1 65 153 8 21 105 247 0,425
16e GARNIER Thierry ROMORANTIN 104992 E 65 175 5 75 158 16 21 140 333 0,420
17e HEMERET Dominique SALBRIS 013343 F 57 161 12 57 153 8 1 21 114 314 0,363
18e RENAULD Richard AUBIGNY 147406 Z 59 141 8 63 148 12 20 122 289 0,422
19e BABAULT Patrice VILLEFRANCHE 018770 Y 48 112 16 49 127 3 19 97 239 0,406
20e RIFFET Alain BOURGES 162872 K 72 166 12 1 33 93 5 18 105 259 0,405
22e BUREAU Roland LE BLANC 133177 F 52 117 8 1 54 128 8 17 106 245 0,433
23e DEGAUGUE Christian VILLEFRANCHE 018771 Z 41 136 8 61 131 8 1 17 102 267 0,382
24e POT Maxime BELLEVILLE 147965 G 52 148 3 67 149 8 11 119 297 0,401
25e LE GAL David ISSOUDUN 018751  F 68 173 8 8 68 173 0,393
26e DELL OLIO Antonio BOURGES 018965 L 58 167 5 52 136 3 8 110 303 0,363
27e LECANU Claude USSAN 119662 K 52 178 8 8 52 178 0,292
28e AGUILLON Jean-Marc BOURGES 129588 E 33 102 3 44 131 3 6 77 233 0,330
29e BOURDEAU Jacky ROMORANTIN 018490 E 48 179 3 3 48 179 0,268
30e AUBRUN Xavier SALBRIS 018386 E 27 102 3 3 27 102 0,265
31e CARVALHO Carlos SALBRIS 018624 I 40 154 3 3 40 154 0,260
32e BERGOGNE Christian ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 33 129 3 3 33 129 0,256
33e BARBEILLON Pierre ROMORANTIN 104949 N 0 0 0 0,000
34e DELL OLIO Lorenzo BOURGES 018687 T 0 0 0 0,000
35e PETIT Jean SALBRIS 111609 R 0 0 0 0,000
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Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
3 BANDES N3 0,360  0,522 1/2 FINALES 05/02/2020









Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er NGUYEN THUA Danh CHATEAUROUX 103535 P 75 109 16 3 75 100 16 3 38 150 209 0,718
2e NUNEZ Alain BOURGES 156400 A 75 131 16 2 75 110 16 3 37 150 241 0,622
3e BOREL Eric BLOIS 019060 C 74 155 16 1 50 94 16 1 34 124 249 0,498
4e MIRANDA Luis AUBIGNY 119571 X 69 129 12 1 75 128 16 3 32 144 257 0,560
5e CABOURG Serge SALBRIS 140629 V 75 130 16 2 67 159 12 1 31 142 289 0,491
6e JOUVENEAUX Claude BOURGES 123133 X 50 105 16 64 122 12 2 30 114 227 0,502
7e GAY Etienne BLOIS 019304 M 49 91 12 1 48 115 16 29 97 206 0,471
8e DESROSES Fabrice LE BLANC 018754 I 70 98 12 2 74 143 12 1 27 144 241 0,598
9e DALLERY Thierry BOURGES 142602 S 70 132 12 1 44 109 12 25 114 241 0,473
10e CHESNEAU Chrsitophe MER 018946 S 73 165 16 1 46 114 8 25 119 279 0,427
11e THOMAS Patrick SALBRIS 011098 W 69 159 12 72 126 12 24 141 285 0,495
12e GAILLARD Christophe ROMORANTIN 111607 P 61 101 8 1 44 75 12 1 22 105 176 0,597
13e TRENADO Guillaume BLOIS 014267 T 39 90 5 75 119 16 1 22 114 209 0,545
14e PERTUISEL Luc COSNE 139607 N 75 159 16 58 149 5 21 133 308 0,432
15e DURAND Pascal FOURCHAMBAULT 010953 H 40 94 12 1 65 153 8 21 105 247 0,425
16e GARNIER Thierry ROMORANTIN 104992 E 65 175 5 75 158 16 21 140 333 0,420
17e HEMERET Dominique SALBRIS 013343 F 57 161 12 57 153 8 1 21 114 314 0,363
18e RENAULD Richard AUBIGNY 147406 Z 59 141 8 63 148 12 20 122 289 0,422
19e BABAULT Patrice VILLEFRANCHE 018770 Y 48 112 16 49 127 3 19 97 239 0,406
20e RIFFET Alain BOURGES 162872 K 72 166 12 1 33 93 5 18 105 259 0,405
22e BUREAU Roland LE BLANC 133177 F 52 117 8 1 54 128 8 17 106 245 0,433
23e DEGAUGUE Christian VILLEFRANCHE 018771 Z 41 136 8 61 131 8 1 17 102 267 0,382
24e POT Maxime BELLEVILLE 147965 G 52 148 3 67 149 8 11 119 297 0,401
25e LE GAL David ISSOUDUN 018751 F 68 173 8 8 68 173 0,393
26e DELL OLIO Antonio BOURGES 018965 L 58 167 5 52 136 3 8 110 303 0,363
27e LECANU Claude SAINT-AIGNAN 119662 K 52 178 8 8 52 178 0,292
28e AGUILLON Jean-Marc BOURGES 129588 E 33 102 3 44 131 3 6 77 233 0,330
29e BOURDEAU Jacky ROMORANTIN 018490 E 48 179 3 3 48 179 0,268
30e AUBRUN Xavier SALBRIS 018386 E 27 102 3 3 27 102 0,265
31e CARVALHO Carlos SALBRIS 018624 I 40 154 3 3 40 154 0,260
32e BERGOGNE Christian ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 33 129 3 3 33 129 0,256
33e BARBEILLON Pierre ROMORANTIN 104949 N 0 0 0 0,000
34e DELL OLIO Lorenzo BOURGES 018687 T 0 0 0 0,000
35e PETIT Jean SALBRIS 111609 R 0 0 0 0,000
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3 BANDES N3 0,360  0,522 TOUR N°2 03/12/2019















Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B Pts Rep Rk B
1er NGUYEN THUA Danh CHATEAUROUX 103535 P 75 109 16 3 19 75 109 0,688
2e CABOURG Serge SALBRIS 140629 V 75 130 16 2 18 75 130 0,577
3e NUNEZ Alain BOURGES 156400 A 75 131 16 2 18 75 131 0,573
4e BOREL Eric  BLOIS 019060 C 74 155 16 1 17 74 155 0,477
5e CHESNEAU Christophe MER 018946 S 73 165 16 1 17 73 165 0,442
6e JOUVENEAUX Claude BOURGES 123133 X 50 105 16 16 50 105 0,476
7e PERTUISEL Luc COSNE 139607 N 75 159 16 16 75 159 0,472
8e BABAULT Patrice VILLEFRANCHE 018770 Y 48 112 16 16 48 112 0,429
9e DESROSES Fabrice LE BLANC 018754 I 70 98 12 2 14 70 98 0,714
10e GAY Etienne BLOIS 019304 M 49 91 12 1 13 49 91 0,538
11e MIRANDA Luis AUBIGNY 119571 X 69 129 12 1 13 69 129 0,535
12e DALLERY Thierry BOURGES 142602 S 70 132 12 1 13 70 132 0,530
13e RIFFET Alain BOURGES 162872 K 72 166 12 1 13 72 166 0,434
14e DURAND Pascal FOURCHAMBAULT 010953 H 40 94 12 1 13 40 94 0,426
15e THOMAS Patrick SALBRIS 011098 W 69 159 12 12 69 159 0,434
16e HEMERET Dominique SALBRIS 013343 F 57 161 12 12 57 161 0,354
17e GAILLARD Christophe ROMORANTIN 111607 P 61 101 8 1 9 61 101 0,604
18e BUREAU Roland LE BLANC 133177 F 52 117 8 1 9 52 117 0,444
19e RENAULD Richard AUBIGNY 147406 Z 59 141 8 8 59 141 0,418
20e LE GAL David ISSOUDUN 018751  F 68 173 8 8 68 173 0,393
22e DEGAUGUE Christian VILLEFRANCHE 018771  Z 41 136 8 8 41 136 0,301
23e LECANU Claude SAINT-AIGNAN 119662 K 52 178 8 8 52 178 0,292
24e TRENADO Guillaume BLOIS 014267 T 39 90 5 5 39 90 0,433
25e GARNIER Thierry ROMORANTIN 104992 E 65 175 5 5 65 175 0,371
26e DELL OLIO Antonio BOURGES 018965 L 58 167 5 5 58 167 0,347
27e POT Maxime BELLEVILLE 147965 G 52 148 3 3 52 148 0,351
28e AGUILLON Jean-Marc BOURGES 129588 E 33 102 3 3 33 102 0,324
29e BOURDEAU Jacky ROMORANTIN 018490 E 48 179 3 3 48 179 0,268
30e AUBRUN Xavier SALBRIS 018386 E 27 102 3 3 27 102 0,265
31e BERGOGNE Christian ROMORANTIN 130042 Q 33 129 3 3 33 129 0,256
32e 0 0 0 0,000
33e 0 0 0 0,000
34e 0 0 0 0,000
35e 0 0 0 0,000
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Mode de jeu Catégorie Moyenne Tour Date
3 BANDES N3 0,360  0,522 TOUR N°1 15/11/2019
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